2020-21 Financial Summary

Event

Book Sale / Swap
Christmas Cantata DVD
Christmas Card Packs
Christmas Jumper
Christmas Raffle
Christmas Secret Santa
Christmas Treasure Hunt
Christmas Tree Auction
Christmas TT/Coaster
Christmas Wrapping Paper
EasyFundraising/Smile
Interest

Matched Funding
Membership Fees
Pancake Day 2019
Pre-Loved

Smarties Challenge
Transfer-Additional
Transfer-PreAgreed

Y6 DVD

Total In

£
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50.40
353.43
80.00
134.50
2,520.41
520.30
162.20
46.00
1,967.88
65.25
126.74
50.18

29.15
324.60
742.62

95.80
£7,269.46

£
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Total Out

88.46
30.00
115.80
191.93
90.00
26.50
1,253.01

14.77
632.66
3,650.00

Total

£

(e O o N o N N o T o T o O o TN o TR o N o T )

b

£6,216.13 £

50.40
264.97
80.00
104.50
2,404.61
328.37
72.20
19.50
714.87
65.25
126.74
50.18
123.00
29.15
324.60
727.85
632.66
3,650.00
95.80
1,053.33




